
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

ANDREEV Preslav 14.06.2009 38
ATANASOV Konstantin 12.05.2009 16
IVANOV Nikola 16.08.2010 61
TONCHEV Dimitar 03.11.2008 36

BONEV Nikita 01.06.2009 100
DOCHEV Angel 20.01.2008 77
IVANOV Aleksandar 24.08.2010 95
STEFANOV Todor 23.05.2009 83

ALEXANDROV Daniel 20.06.2008 102
IVANOV Boris 12.08.2010 132
KIRKOV Nikola 27.08.2009 131
MIHAYLOV Nikolay 05.12.2008 115

MACHAJ Jiri 01.07.2009 29
MACHAJ Vojtech 01.07.2009 15
VENCLIK Jan 22.09.2008 69

BULA Lukas 27.04.2011 127
HEISSLER Vaclav Friedrich 07.11.2010 107
KRAL Mikulas 15.07.2010 124

GOLDFELD MITYAGIN VLADIMIR 28.08.2009 133
URUSHADZE Giorgi 22.04.2009 3
ZUFFA CONSTANTINO 04.01.2010 40

LIU Dominic 18.03.2009 28
LIU Justin 03.01.2010 35
SCHIFFER Matti 13.04.2009 9
THIEL Alexander 10.09.2009 44

LEHNERT Tobias 25.01.2008 56
MATIKKE Matthew 10.05.2010 21
SCHALL Patrick 24.01.2009 93
WALD Simon Alexander 28.06.2010 85

BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios 11.04.2009 74
KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 20.07.2009 14
MENDRINOS Nektarios 22.01.2008 107
NTIVIS Angelos 01.10.2009 11

BALOGH Lazar 01.10.2010 49
PERESZLENYI Tamas 14.08.2008 54
REVESZ Bence 01.09.2010 94

LATHAM GASPAR 24.09.2008 26
VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Esteban Nicolas 22.01.2008 75
VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Pascual Alonso 22.01.2008 42

BERA Enzo 11.10.2008 6
DABROWSKI Szymon 12.09.2008 3
KRZEMINSKI Adam 18.07.2008 27
WIECH Krzysztof 24.08.2009 52

GRADON Krzysztof 13.09.2009 62
JOCHEMCZYK Antoni 18.09.2010 119
RATAJ Tomasz 05.05.2009 77

KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 06.01.2010 133
KIECA Jakub 05.02.2008 105
MICHON Jan 29.10.2009 60



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BIGGIO Alex 04.10.2009 20
FERRAND DAVID Raphael 03.02.2009 117
SERINO Mattia 22.04.2009 31

ANSERMET Loic 18.10.2009 65
ROELOFS Erwan 05.11.2008 46
SILVESTRE Ethan 23.02.2008 86

AYAZ Yigit 01.01.2008 1
BERRAK candeniz 21.01.2009 2
KUMUK Poyraz 17.06.2008 17
TAKKA Arda 15.05.2009 13

BARIS Efe 04.01.2008 18
EREN halit 17.03.2009 104
GUVEN uluc eke 17.07.2009 25
SIYAMOGLU mehmet kayra 28.08.2009 37

ASLAN Eren 19.02.2009 34
BAYRAM barlas 19.04.2010 92
ERGUL Yigit Kagan 09.11.2008 101
OZGUR Tuna Kerem 15.02.2008 67

BARABASH Matvii 29.11.2008 47
EYBELMAN ARIEL 07.02.2008 10
SYDORENKO ILLIA 06.09.2008 41
ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 28.11.2008 12

ATAYAN Oleksii 12.11.2008 30
KULESHA Iurii 12.05.2010 23
LIAKH Oleksandr 16.12.2010 91
OBUKHOV Nikita 29.09.2009 32

DEMBOVSKYI Andrii 22.08.2010 68
KAMBULOV Yehor 05.08.2009 128
LYSENKO Yehor 21.05.2010 113
VOITKO Lev 06.08.2011 90

HORDIIUK Nazar 03.11.2009 110
HUMEN Mykola 22.05.2010 112
KAPITANOV Dmytro 29.12.2010 80
YUZYK IVAN 12.10.2010 130



SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 TURKEY TUR 16,001
2 POLAND POL 36,003
3 UKRAINE UKR 63,01
4 GERMANY GER 72,009
5 TURKEY 2 TUR 80,018
6 UKRAINE 2 UKR 85,023
7 BULGARIA BUL 90,016
8 CZECHIA 1 CZE 113,015
9 CHILE CHI 143,026
10 GERMANY 2 GER 162,021
11 SWITZERLAND SUI 168,02
12 GEORGIA GEO 176,003
13 GREECE 1 GRE 99,011
14 TURKEY 3 TUR 193,034
15 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI 197,046
16 HUNGARY HUN 197,049
17 BULGARIA 2 BUL 255,077
18 POLAND 2 POL 258,062
19 UKRAINE 3 UKR 271,068
20 POLAND 3 POL 298,06
21 UKRAINE 4 UKR 302,08
22 BULGARIA 3 BUL 348,102
23 CZECHIA 2 CZE 358,107



Finals

Ref: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)
Ref: CACEK Matyas (CZE)

1

Ref: KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)
Ref: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
Ref: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

1

Ref: KUCHERENKO Rostyslav (UKR)
Ref: SVOBODOVA Michaela (CZE)

2

Ref: CACEK Matyas (CZE)
Ref: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)

3

Ref: KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)
Ref: HANUS Adam (CZE)

4
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3
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5

Ref: KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)
Ref: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

6

Ref: TERZI Tymur (UKR)
Ref: CACEK Matyas (CZE)

7

Ref: KUCHERENKO Rostyslav (UKR)
Ref: DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: KUCHERENKO Rostyslav (UKR)
Ref: HANUS Adam (CZE)

2

3

4

5

Ref: CACEK Matyas (CZE)
Ref: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)

6

Ref: DINKEL Paul (GER)
Ref: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

7

8

9

Ref: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)
Ref: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

10

Ref: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
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11
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SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 13:00

6 BALOGH Lazar 3 3 5 5 DOCHEV Angel 3

5 PERESZLENYI Tamas 7 10 5 0 BONEV Nikita 1

4 REVESZ Bence 3 13 15 10 STEFANOV Todor 2

6 BALOGH Lazar 7 20 18 3 BONEV Nikita 1

4 REVESZ Bence 5 25 24 6 DOCHEV Angel 3

5 PERESZLENYI Tamas 2 27 30 6 STEFANOV Todor 2

4 REVESZ Bence 6 33 35 5 BONEV Nikita 1

6 BALOGH Lazar 5 38 40 5 STEFANOV Todor 2

5 PERESZLENYI Tamas 3 41 45 5 DOCHEV Angel 3

Referee: KUCHERENKO Rostyslav (UKR)
Referee: HANUS Adam (CZE)

6 ZUFFA CONSTANTINO 5 5 1 1 KAPITANOV Dmytro 3

5 URUSHADZE Giorgi 5 10 1 0 HORDIIUK Nazar 1

4 GOLDFELD MITYAGIN VLADIMIR 5 15 3 2 HUMEN Mykola 2

6 ZUFFA CONSTANTINO 5 20 6 3 HORDIIUK Nazar 1

4 GOLDFELD MITYAGIN VLADIMIR 5 25 8 2 KAPITANOV Dmytro 3

5 URUSHADZE Giorgi 5 30 10 2 HUMEN Mykola 2

4 GOLDFELD MITYAGIN VLADIMIR 5 35 13 3 HORDIIUK Nazar 1

6 ZUFFA CONSTANTINO 5 40 15 2 HUMEN Mykola 2

5 URUSHADZE Giorgi 5 45 16 1 KAPITANOV Dmytro 3

Referee: CACEK Matyas (CZE)
Referee: KNEZ Mateusz (POL)



6 MICHON Jan 1 1 5 5 NTIVIS Angelos 3

5 KIECA Jakub 9 10 8 3 MENDRINOS Nektarios 1

4 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 4 14 15 7 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 2

6 MICHON Jan 5 19 20 5 MENDRINOS Nektarios 1

4 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 2 21 25 5 NTIVIS Angelos 3

5 KIECA Jakub 4 25 30 5 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 2

4 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 10 35 33 3 MENDRINOS Nektarios 1

6 MICHON Jan 4 39 40 7 KOUTLAS Evangelos Vasileios 2

5 KIECA Jakub 6 45 42 2 NTIVIS Angelos 3

Referee: DINKEL Paul (GER)
Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

6 OZGUR Tuna Kerem 5 5 2 2 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii 3

5 ASLAN Eren 5 10 2 0 VOITKO Lev 1

4 BAYRAM barlas 5 15 5 3 KAMBULOV Yehor 2

6 OZGUR Tuna Kerem 5 20 9 4 VOITKO Lev 1

4 BAYRAM barlas 5 25 16 7 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii 3

5 ASLAN Eren 5 30 23 7 KAMBULOV Yehor 2

4 BAYRAM barlas 5 35 27 4 VOITKO Lev 1

6 OZGUR Tuna Kerem 5 40 30 3 KAMBULOV Yehor 2

5 ASLAN Eren 5 45 30 0 DEMBOVSKYI Andrii 3

Referee: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)
Referee: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

6 MIHAYLOV Nikolay 5 5 4 4 BIGGIO Alex 3

5 ALEXANDROV Daniel 2 7 10 6 FERRAND DAVID Raphael 1

4 KIRKOV Nikola 1 8 15 5 SERINO Mattia 2

6 MIHAYLOV Nikolay 6 14 20 5 FERRAND DAVID Raphael 1

4 KIRKOV Nikola 0 14 25 5 BIGGIO Alex 3

5 ALEXANDROV Daniel 2 16 30 5 SERINO Mattia 2

4 KIRKOV Nikola 1 17 35 5 FERRAND DAVID Raphael 1

6 MIHAYLOV Nikolay 0 17 40 5 SERINO Mattia 2

5 ALEXANDROV Daniel 6 23 45 5 BIGGIO Alex 3

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
Referee: REINHARD Kvetoslav (CZE)



6 WALD Simon Alexander 5 5 1 1 HEISSLER Vaclav Friedrich 3

5 MATIKKE Matthew 5 10 2 1 BULA Lukas 1

4 SCHALL Patrick 5 15 3 1 KRAL Mikulas 2

6 WALD Simon Alexander 5 20 4 1 BULA Lukas 1

4 SCHALL Patrick 5 25 6 2 HEISSLER Vaclav Friedrich 3

5 MATIKKE Matthew 5 30 6 0 KRAL Mikulas 2

4 SCHALL Patrick 5 35 9 3 BULA Lukas 1

6 WALD Simon Alexander 5 40 12 3 KRAL Mikulas 2

5 MATIKKE Matthew 5 45 17 5 HEISSLER Vaclav Friedrich 3

Referee: KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)
Referee: TERZI Tymur (UKR)

6 GRADON Krzysztof 5 5 1 1 ROELOFS Erwan 3

5 RATAJ Tomasz 5 10 3 2 SILVESTRE Ethan 1

4 JOCHEMCZYK Antoni 5 15 11 8 ANSERMET Loic 2

6 GRADON Krzysztof 5 20 12 1 SILVESTRE Ethan 1

4 JOCHEMCZYK Antoni 4 24 25 13 ROELOFS Erwan 3

5 RATAJ Tomasz 6 30 29 4 ANSERMET Loic 2

4 JOCHEMCZYK Antoni 5 35 32 3 SILVESTRE Ethan 1

6 GRADON Krzysztof 5 40 37 5 ANSERMET Loic 2

5 RATAJ Tomasz 5 45 41 4 ROELOFS Erwan 3

Referee: SVOBODOVA Michaela (CZE)
Referee: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

6 STEFANOV Todor 3 3 5 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 DOCHEV Angel 0 3 10 5 KUMUK Poyraz 1

4 IVANOV Aleksandar 1 4 15 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

6 STEFANOV Todor 0 4 20 5 KUMUK Poyraz 1

4 IVANOV Aleksandar 1 5 25 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 DOCHEV Angel 2 7 30 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

4 IVANOV Aleksandar 0 7 35 5 KUMUK Poyraz 1

6 STEFANOV Todor 1 8 40 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

5 DOCHEV Angel 5 13 45 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
Referee: REINHARD Kvetoslav (CZE)



6 MACHAJ Jiri 2 2 5 5 LATHAM GASPAR 3

5 MACHAJ Vojtech 6 8 10 5 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Esteban Nicolas 1

4 VENCLIK Jan 2 10 15 5 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Pascual Alonso 2

6 MACHAJ Jiri 10 20 18 3 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Esteban Nicolas 1

4 VENCLIK Jan 2 22 25 7 LATHAM GASPAR 3

5 MACHAJ Vojtech 7 29 30 5 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Pascual Alonso 2

4 VENCLIK Jan 6 35 34 4 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Esteban Nicolas 1

6 MACHAJ Jiri 5 40 37 3 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Pascual Alonso 2

5 MACHAJ Vojtech 2 42 45 8 LATHAM GASPAR 3

Referee: DINKEL Paul (GER)
Referee: BERKES David (AUT)

6 GOLDFELD MITYAGIN VLADIMIR 5 5 3 3 BARIS Efe 3

5 URUSHADZE Giorgi 5 10 7 4 SIYAMOGLU mehmet kayra 1

4 ZUFFA CONSTANTINO 5 15 13 6 GUVEN uluc eke 2

6 GOLDFELD MITYAGIN VLADIMIR 1 16 20 7 SIYAMOGLU mehmet kayra 1

4 ZUFFA CONSTANTINO 1 17 25 5 BARIS Efe 3

5 URUSHADZE Giorgi 6 23 30 5 GUVEN uluc eke 2

4 ZUFFA CONSTANTINO 8 31 35 5 SIYAMOGLU mehmet kayra 1

6 GOLDFELD MITYAGIN VLADIMIR 2 33 40 5 GUVEN uluc eke 2

5 URUSHADZE Giorgi 7 40 45 5 BARIS Efe 3

Referee: RICKEN Lisa (GER)
Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)

6 THIEL Alexander 2 2 5 5 KIECA Jakub 3

5 SCHIFFER Matti 8 10 9 4 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 1

4 LIU Dominic 5 15 12 3 MICHON Jan 2

6 THIEL Alexander 5 20 15 3 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 1

4 LIU Dominic 5 25 18 3 KIECA Jakub 3

5 SCHIFFER Matti 5 30 18 0 MICHON Jan 2

4 LIU Dominic 5 35 19 1 KARCZMARCZYK Kacper 1

6 THIEL Alexander 5 40 20 1 MICHON Jan 2

5 SCHIFFER Matti 5 45 25 5 KIECA Jakub 3

Referee: SVOBODOVA Michaela (CZE)
Referee: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)



6 OZGUR Tuna Kerem 1 1 5 5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

5 ASLAN Eren 3 4 10 5 EYBELMAN ARIEL 1

4 ERGUL Yigit Kagan 1 5 15 5 BARABASH Matvii 2

6 OZGUR Tuna Kerem 5 10 20 5 EYBELMAN ARIEL 1

4 ERGUL Yigit Kagan 1 11 25 5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

5 ASLAN Eren 5 16 30 5 BARABASH Matvii 2

4 ERGUL Yigit Kagan 3 19 35 5 EYBELMAN ARIEL 1

6 OZGUR Tuna Kerem 1 20 40 5 BARABASH Matvii 2

5 ASLAN Eren 2 22 45 5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

Referee: HANUS Adam (CZE)
Referee: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)

6 ATAYAN Oleksii 3 3 5 5 BIGGIO Alex 3

5 OBUKHOV Nikita 7 10 9 4 FERRAND DAVID Raphael 1

4 KULESHA Iurii 4 14 15 6 SERINO Mattia 2

6 ATAYAN Oleksii 6 20 15 0 FERRAND DAVID Raphael 1

4 KULESHA Iurii 3 23 25 10 BIGGIO Alex 3

5 OBUKHOV Nikita 2 25 30 5 SERINO Mattia 2

4 KULESHA Iurii 3 28 35 5 FERRAND DAVID Raphael 1

6 ATAYAN Oleksii 4 32 40 5 SERINO Mattia 2

5 OBUKHOV Nikita 2 34 45 5 BIGGIO Alex 3

Referee: KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)
Referee: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

6 SCHALL Patrick 1 1 5 5 ATANASOV Konstantin 3

5 MATIKKE Matthew 9 10 9 4 ANDREEV Preslav 1

4 WALD Simon Alexander 3 13 15 6 TONCHEV Dimitar 2

6 SCHALL Patrick 1 14 20 5 ANDREEV Preslav 1

4 WALD Simon Alexander 2 16 25 5 ATANASOV Konstantin 3

5 MATIKKE Matthew 6 22 30 5 TONCHEV Dimitar 2

4 WALD Simon Alexander 4 26 35 5 ANDREEV Preslav 1

6 SCHALL Patrick 6 32 40 5 TONCHEV Dimitar 2

5 MATIKKE Matthew 7 39 45 5 ATANASOV Konstantin 3

Referee: TERZI Tymur (UKR)
Referee: CACEK Matyas (CZE)



6 BERA Enzo 5 5 0 0 RATAJ Tomasz 3

5 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 10 1 1 JOCHEMCZYK Antoni 1

4 KRZEMINSKI Adam 5 15 8 7 GRADON Krzysztof 2

6 BERA Enzo 5 20 10 2 JOCHEMCZYK Antoni 1

4 KRZEMINSKI Adam 5 25 10 0 RATAJ Tomasz 3

5 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 30 10 0 GRADON Krzysztof 2

4 KRZEMINSKI Adam 5 35 12 2 JOCHEMCZYK Antoni 1

6 BERA Enzo 5 40 13 1 GRADON Krzysztof 2

5 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 45 16 3 RATAJ Tomasz 3

Referee: KUCHERENKO Rostyslav (UKR)
Referee: DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

6 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Pascual Alonso 2 2 5 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 LATHAM GASPAR 2 4 10 5 TAKKA Arda 1

4 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Esteban Nicolas 0 4 15 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

6 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Pascual Alonso 3 7 20 5 TAKKA Arda 1

4 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Esteban Nicolas 2 9 25 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 LATHAM GASPAR 8 17 30 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

4 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Esteban Nicolas 1 18 35 5 TAKKA Arda 1

6 VILLABLANCA GALLARDO Pascual Alonso 2 20 40 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

5 LATHAM GASPAR 6 26 45 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
Referee: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

6 LIU Dominic 3 3 5 5 BARIS Efe 3

5 SCHIFFER Matti 2 5 10 5 EREN halit 1

4 THIEL Alexander 6 11 15 5 GUVEN uluc eke 2

6 LIU Dominic 8 19 20 5 EREN halit 1

4 THIEL Alexander 0 19 25 5 BARIS Efe 3

5 SCHIFFER Matti 3 22 30 5 GUVEN uluc eke 2

4 THIEL Alexander 10 32 35 5 EREN halit 1

6 LIU Dominic 6 38 40 5 GUVEN uluc eke 2

5 SCHIFFER Matti 1 39 45 5 BARIS Efe 3

Referee: KUCHERENKO Rostyslav (UKR)
Referee: SVOBODOVA Michaela (CZE)



6 SERINO Mattia 1 1 5 5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

5 BIGGIO Alex 2 3 10 5 EYBELMAN ARIEL 1

4 FERRAND DAVID Raphael 0 3 15 5 BARABASH Matvii 2

6 SERINO Mattia 15 18 20 5 EYBELMAN ARIEL 1

4 FERRAND DAVID Raphael 7 25 24 4 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

5 BIGGIO Alex 5 30 28 4 BARABASH Matvii 2

4 FERRAND DAVID Raphael 4 34 35 7 EYBELMAN ARIEL 1

6 SERINO Mattia 2 36 40 5 BARABASH Matvii 2

5 BIGGIO Alex 3 39 45 5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

Referee: CACEK Matyas (CZE)
Referee: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)

6 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 5 3 3 ATANASOV Konstantin 3

5 BERA Enzo 5 10 4 1 TONCHEV Dimitar 1

4 KRZEMINSKI Adam 5 15 7 3 IVANOV Nikola 2

6 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 20 11 4 TONCHEV Dimitar 1

4 KRZEMINSKI Adam 5 25 17 6 ATANASOV Konstantin 3

5 BERA Enzo 5 30 20 3 IVANOV Nikola 2

4 KRZEMINSKI Adam 5 35 22 2 TONCHEV Dimitar 1

6 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 40 24 2 IVANOV Nikola 2

5 BERA Enzo 5 45 26 2 ATANASOV Konstantin 3

Referee: KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)
Referee: HANUS Adam (CZE)

6 EREN halit 2 2 5 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 GUVEN uluc eke 8 10 9 4 TAKKA Arda 1

4 SIYAMOGLU mehmet kayra 1 11 15 6 BERRAK candeniz 2

6 EREN halit 5 16 20 5 TAKKA Arda 1

4 SIYAMOGLU mehmet kayra 3 19 25 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 GUVEN uluc eke 6 25 30 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

4 SIYAMOGLU mehmet kayra 1 26 35 5 TAKKA Arda 1

6 EREN halit 1 27 40 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

5 GUVEN uluc eke 2 29 45 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

Referee: ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador (ESP)
Referee: CACEK Matyas (CZE)



6 DABROWSKI Szymon 0 0 5 5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

5 BERA Enzo 10 10 8 3 BARABASH Matvii 1

4 WIECH Krzysztof 5 15 10 2 SYDORENKO ILLIA 2

6 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 20 13 3 BARABASH Matvii 1

4 WIECH Krzysztof 5 25 21 8 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

5 BERA Enzo 5 30 26 5 SYDORENKO ILLIA 2

4 WIECH Krzysztof 5 35 28 2 BARABASH Matvii 1

6 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 40 31 3 SYDORENKO ILLIA 2

5 BERA Enzo 5 45 34 3 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 3

Referee: KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)
Referee: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

6 DABROWSKI Szymon 1 1 5 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 BERA Enzo 2 3 10 5 TAKKA Arda 1

4 WIECH Krzysztof 5 8 15 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

6 DABROWSKI Szymon 1 9 20 5 TAKKA Arda 1

4 WIECH Krzysztof 5 14 25 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

5 BERA Enzo 4 18 30 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

4 WIECH Krzysztof 3 21 35 5 TAKKA Arda 1

6 DABROWSKI Szymon 5 26 40 5 BERRAK candeniz 2

5 BERA Enzo 11 37 45 5 AYAZ Yigit 3

Referee: KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
Referee: RICKEN Lisa (GER)

6 SYDORENKO ILLIA 2 2 5 5 BARIS Efe 3

5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 4 6 10 5 EREN halit 1

4 BARABASH Matvii 7 13 15 5 GUVEN uluc eke 2

6 SYDORENKO ILLIA 7 20 18 3 EREN halit 1

4 BARABASH Matvii 5 25 23 5 BARIS Efe 3

5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 5 30 28 5 GUVEN uluc eke 2

4 BARABASH Matvii 5 35 32 4 EREN halit 1

6 SYDORENKO ILLIA 1 36 40 8 GUVEN uluc eke 2

5 ZAHREBELNYI DMYTRII 5 41 45 5 BARIS Efe 3

Referee: SOKOLOWSKI Niklas (GER)
Referee: MAZUREK Jaroslaw (POL)



SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 TURKEY TUR
2 POLAND POL
3 TURKEY 2 TUR
4 UKRAINE UKR
5 GERMANY GER
6 BULGARIA BUL
7 CHILE CHI
8 SWITZERLAND SUI
9 UKRAINE 2 UKR
10 CZECHIA 1 CZE
11 GERMANY 2 GER
12 GEORGIA GEO
13 TURKEY 3 TUR
14 BULGARIA 2 BUL
15 POLAND 2 POL
16 POLAND 3 POL
17 GREECE 1 GRE
18 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI
19 HUNGARY HUN
20 UKRAINE 3 UKR
21 UKRAINE 4 UKR
22 BULGARIA 3 BUL
23 CZECHIA 2 CZE



SABRE EUROPEAN CADET CIRCUIT
neděle 9. února 2025 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
ABALOS MARTINEZ Salvador ESP 00863727 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BERKES David AUT 00853637 Ref: 1
CACEK Matyas CZE 00852073 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DINKEL Paul GER 00849717 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 1
HANUS Adam CZE 00003099 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KNEZ Mateusz POL B 00003088 Ref: 1
KONOPATSKIY Stanislav UKR 00698460 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUCHERENKO Rostyslav UKR 00845670 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAZUREK Jaroslaw POL C 00690073 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE 00840606 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RICKEN Lisa GER C 00846752 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOKOLOWSKI Niklas GER C 00853130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVOBODOVA Michaela CZE 00842017 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TERZI Tymur UKR 00844034 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VODENOV Valentin BUL C 00838818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 23
Total participants: 23
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 11

UKR: 16 participants
BUL: 12 participants
TUR: 12 participants
POL: 10 participants
GER: 8 participants
CZE: 6 participants
SUI: 6 participants
GRE: 4 participants
CHI: 3 participants
GEO: 3 participants
HUN: 3 participants


